
COVER SHEET

SEC Regislr.lH Number

o I 4 0 0 : 7 3 3

B K , N G c o i o R T I oE S T a S T N

B ElA U F o R T 5 T ,-i

B o N I c I o

3 U I G c I TT TL o B L c
(s6l!$ Addr6 No sLel cr9 / IM / ft@iMl

AITY, BENEOICTO M, VALERIO. JR

TotalNo of Slekhoke6

sEc17C

S€sxldy Lll:gE TYDe, ir A€*$5

Crnidny Te*!f@ Number

Am]ded Ancr6 Nuob.rsetid

3 1I 2 TI II

To be accomplished by SEC Personnsl conc8rned

STAMPS

Rema*s : pls lJse Uank ink for scenning purposes

r

lalvlElNlulEl lclolRl. l2l slRo ls lrl. I

--

I

fJ**l?-s-Jl-?E3 

-l

TelAtE o{ 6d i6

liritlR-lt l I

n1



SECURITIES AI{O EXCHANGE COM,IIISSION

sEc FoRM ',t 7-C

CURRENT REPORT UI{DER SECTION 17
OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE

AN0 SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER

1. M.y 11, 2O15
Date of Report (oate of earli6t event reportedl

2. sEC ldentification Number: ASO9.t-oO2733 l. BIR Tax ldentirication No. m3-921-05,

4. EAST WEST BANKING CORPORATION

ixact name of issl€r as specified in its charter

5. l,4etro ltanila, Philippinas
Province, country or other jurisdiction of
imorporation

(sEC Use Onty)
lndustry Ctassification - r.

I Thc B.aufort, 5th Ayrnue corier 23'd sts., Bontf.Gio Glob.l city, T4ui3 161't

Address of principat office Postal Cod€

8. (632) 57s-3888
lss€r's tetePhorE number, including area code

(Forrner narne or fomEr .ddrass, if changed since last repolt)

10. Securities registered Pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sectio6 4 and 8 of the RSA

Title of Each class Number of share5 of comrnon Stock

Out5tanding and Arnount of Clebt Outstanding

Common 
',128,409,6t0

11. lndicate the item numbers reported tterein: lt'lfl no' 9

Furthertothedisclosureon14Aprit2ol5wlthresPecttolhestockrightsofferlngcondultedby
r*, *".i i,"1i." coroorati.ln {"Ew-}, Ew hereby in,orms the Publk lhat a total ol 371 574 0m shares

::.:';;:"1; ;;;i.iii" lr',*#ra.o ot Ew at an ofrer price of Php?1 sl per share rhe shares

;:i: ffi; ;; ;t';'iili*"si*[ ri.h"'$ on 8 r"tav 2ol5 as a resutt' the issued and outstandinq

shares of Ew is currentty at 1,499,983,610 shares'

SEC h'orlll l?-C
D$embcr 200!
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Pursuant to the requirenEnts of the Securities Regutation Code, the issuer has duly caused thk
report to b€ signed on its behalf by the undersigrEd hereunto duly authorized.

EAST WEST BANKING CORPORATION

llss(ler)

l,lay 11, 2015
(Date)

\
AlIr. \ENEDrcro ,\ vALERro. JR

cohor&e Secretary
(Signature and Tittel

SEC Form l7-C
D(tcrnbcr 2m3



4)Stock Rights, Options and Warrants

(a) Board of Directors

Complete the following table, on the members of the company's Eoard of Directors who own

or are entitled to stock rights, options or warrants over the company's shares:

Gotianun,.lonathan T

6otianun, Andrew Sr. L

Gotianun, Mercedes T

oirect
lndirect

10

662.s00

Direct
lndirect

Direct
lndirect
Direct

lndirect
Direct

lndirect

Direct
lndirect
Direct

lndirect

218,155 8

0.0000%

o.o5a7%

10

880,654

0.0000vo

o.o5a7%

o.oo21%

0.0000%

0.0000%

0.0000%

o.0403%

0.0000%

Direct
lndirect

10

7,9@,750
3

1,493,247

13

9,402,997

0.0000%

o.6269%
10

65580

10

500

Gotianun-Yap, tourdes
Josephine T.

652 214,154

259,753
11,046 398

10 10

10,010 30,000 40,010

20,010 11,750 31,760

510

455,010 149,826 604,835

Direct
lndirect

195,410

9,146,050

64,343
1,900,348

0.0113v"
o.7364%

Alindada, Carlos R.

uino, Paul

ndejas, Jose S

lerio, Benedicto M

Moncupa, Antonio lr. C

10s00

Total% trom
CapitalStcok

Total

shareholdings
Prior to sRo sRo

Total
Shareholdings

After SRODirector's Name Neture

0.0000%

0.0000%

o.oo27vo

0.0000%


